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FACULTY DETAILS 
 

Srno Name Department Designation Gender Qualification Experience 
(In Months) 

Is 
Associated 
Last Year 

Currently 
working with 
institution? 

Joining Date 

1 Dr K SREE  Principal  Male Ph.D 249 Yes Yes 27-05- 

 RAMULU Commerce       2017 

2 CH KRISHNA 
RAO 

History Assistant 
Professor 

Male M.A.(History) 309 Yes Yes 04-09- 

         2015 

3 Dr B SEETHA Botany Professor Female Ph.D 234 Yes Yes 11-07- 

 LAKSHMI        2016 

4   I.Hema Padmaja Zoology 

 

Assistant 
Professor 

Female M.Sc APSET 01 NO Yes 22-07- 

         2021 

7 Dr K JYOTHI Telugu Assistant 
Professor 

Female Ph.D 197 Yes Yes 03-09- 

 LAKSHMI Telugu       2015 

8          

 A JYOTHI Microbiology Assistant 
Professor 

Female NET 70 Yes Yes 04-01- 

2013 

10         15-09- 

 Dr M RAMA JOGI History Assistant 
Professor 

Male PhD 130 Yes Yes 2016 

11 NAIDU  Assistant 
Professor 

Female Ph.D 77 Yes Yes 04-02- 

 
 
 
 

 Physics       2012 



 

12 Dr P TRINADHA  Assistant 
Professor 

Male Ph.D 153 Yes Yes 07-10- 

 RAO Computer Science       2015 

13 P.PARVATHI Hindi Lecturer Female MA 01 Y YES YES 05-01- 

2021 
          

14 S.RUDRAMA 
RANI 

Botany Assistant 
Professor 

Female M.Sc APSET 1 NO Yes 11-08- 

         2021 

15 K KARUNA English Assistant 
Professor 

Female M.A 117 Yes Yes 26-08- 

         2013 

16 K SUJATHA Zoology Assistant 
Professor 

Female M.Sc. 117 Yes Yes 03-09- 

         2015 

17 K V S NAGA Mathematics Assistant 
Professor 

Female M. Phil 198 Yes Yes 03-09- 

 LAKSHMI        2015 

18 M.Rohini Geography Lecturer Female M.Sc 07Y Yes Yes 22-07- 

2014 
          

19 M SANTHI Economics Assistant 
Professor 

Female M.A.(Economic
s) 

118 Yes Yes 03-09- 

         2015 

20 P Deepthi Chemistry Lecturer Female M.Sc. 21 Yes Yes 19-12- 

         2016 

21 P SANKARA Political Science Assistant 
Professor 

Male M.A.(Political 261 Yes Yes 24-06- 

 NARAYANA    Science)    2015 

 
 



 

22 P SUDHAKARA English Assistant 
Professor 

Male M.A 197 Yes Yes 03-09- 

 
 

RAO        2015 

23 R SANTHI Chemistry Assistant 
Professor 

Female M.Sc. 117 Yes Yes 08-09- 

 GOLDINA        2015 

24 V.LAKSHMI Commerce Lecturer Female MBA 4 Y YES Yes 04-11- 
         2017 

25 T ADILAKSHMI Economics Assistant 
Professor 

Female M.A.(Economi
cs) 

77 Yes Yes 03-10- 

         2016 

26 T KASIRATNAM Physics Assistant 
Professor 

Female M.Sc(Phy) 106 Yes Yes 10-07- 

         2015 

27 U PRATHISHTA Tourism Assistant 
Professor 

Female M.A.(History) 117 Yes Yes 08-07- 

         2013 

28 S Vani Kumari Computer 
Applications 

Assistant 
Professor 

Female M.Tech 165 No Yes 06-06- 

         2018 

29 P. Sai Kanaka 
Durga 

English Assistant 
Professor 

Female M.A 13 No Yes 11-06- 

         2018 

30 Srilakshmi Computer 
Science 

Assistant 
Professor 

Female M.Tech 161 No Yes 08-06- 

 Inuganti        2018 

31 M Santha 
Kumari 

Chemistry Assistant 
Professor 

Female M.Sc. 126 No Yes 07-06- 

         2018 

32 Madhavi Latha Computer 
Applications 

Assistant 
Professor 

Female M.Tech 126 No Yes 08-06- 

 Simma        2018 

33 S.Soumya Social Work Lecturer Female MA 03 Yes Yes 22-08- 
 
 

        2018 



 

35 P Srividya Chemistry Assistant 
Professor 

Female M.Sc. 69 No Yes 06-09- 

         2018 

36 P .SAKUNTHALA Political Science Lecturer Female M.A.(Political 02Y Yes Yes 22-07- 
     Science)    2019 

37 Dr K Girija Telugu Assistant 
Professor 

Female Ph.D 177 No Yes 09-08- 

         2018 

38 S Ramadevi Chemistry Assistant 
Professor 

Female M.Sc. 81 Yes Yes 21-06- 

         2017 

39 B Santhoshi Commerce Lecturer Female MBA 33 No Yes 23-07- 
 Patnaik        2018 

40 K Lalitha Bai Commerce Lecturer Female M.COM 24 Yes Yes 25-09- 
         2016 

41 A.Pavitra Mathematics Assistant 
Professor 

Female M.Sc 08y Yes Yes 08-10- 

         2018 

42 G Neeraja Biochemistry Lecturer Female M.Sc. 31 Yes Yes 27-11- 
     (Biochemistry)    2015 

43 P.Keerthi Chemistry Lecturer Female M..Sc 02Y Yes Yes 24-06- 
         2019 

44 Ch.Sunitha Botany Assistant 
Professor 

Female M.Sc.B.Ed 
M.Phil 

20 NO Yes 12-08- 

         2021 


